
Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Jeremiah Jenson 64 M 1 0-99 0:42:58.0 0:44:00.0 0:01:01.9 7:06/M

2 Will Anderson 120 M 2 0-99 0:44:36.9 0:45:01.5 0:00:24.5 7:16/M

3 Chris Leonard 40 M 3 0-99 0:46:34.5 0:46:43.9 0:00:09.4 7:32/M

4 Fred Voegele 76 M 4 0-99 0:49:08.2 0:50:12.1 0:01:03.9 8:06/M

5 Scott Mower 73 M 5 0-99 0:49:12.0 0:50:17.2 0:01:05.1 8:07/M

6 Terry Hoefer 101 M 6 0-99 0:50:37.0 0:50:37.0 8:10/M

7 David Decker 16 M 7 0-99 0:51:32.5 0:52:33.9 0:01:01.4 8:29/M

8 Glen Henderson 2 M 8 0-99 0:51:50.8 0:52:58.5 0:01:07.7 8:33/M

9 Tammy Herzog 107 F 1 0-99 0:52:18.4 0:53:20.8 0:01:02.3 8:36/M

10 Jesse Rodriguez 19 F 2 0-99 0:54:28.5 0:55:30.7 0:01:02.1 8:57/M

11 Tara Curtis 11 F 3 0-99 0:54:49.0 0:55:54.2 0:01:05.1 9:01/M

12 Trask Leonard 42 M 9 0-99 0:57:27.0 0:57:38.3 0:00:11.3 9:18/M

13 Michele Neumann 9 F 4 0-99 0:59:39.7 1:00:44.3 0:01:04.6 9:48/M

14 Carrie Lee 65 F 5 0-99 1:00:36.3 1:02:39.5 0:02:03.2 10:06/M

15 Andrew Graham 95 M 10 0-99 1:05:56.4 1:07:06.6 0:01:10.1 10:49/M

16 Hailey Gross 123 F 6 0-99 1:06:49.2 1:07:52.3 0:01:03.1 10:57/M

17 Geraldine Saw 89 F 7 0-99 1:08:54.2 1:08:54.2 11:07/M

18 Jonathen Scimone 61 M 11 0-99 1:10:20.3 1:11:25.9 0:01:05.6 11:31/M

19 CJ Morlan 116 F 8 0-99 1:12:03.9 1:13:08.1 0:01:04.1 11:48/M

20 Angela Fagerstrom 18 F 9 0-99 1:15:19.9 1:16:22.8 0:01:02.9 12:19/M

21 Sariney Mourng 8 F 10 0-99 1:23:03.4 1:24:06.6 0:01:03.1 13:34/M

22 Stacie Weedon 45 F 11 0-99 1:23:03.9 1:24:06.8 0:01:02.9 13:34/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tammy Herzog 107 F 1 0-99 0:52:18.4 0:53:20.8 0:01:02.3 8:36/M

2 Jesse Rodriguez 19 F 2 0-99 0:54:28.5 0:55:30.7 0:01:02.1 8:57/M

3 Tara Curtis 11 F 3 0-99 0:54:49.0 0:55:54.2 0:01:05.1 9:01/M

4 Michele Neumann 9 F 4 0-99 0:59:39.7 1:00:44.3 0:01:04.6 9:48/M

5 Carrie Lee 65 F 5 0-99 1:00:36.3 1:02:39.5 0:02:03.2 10:06/M

6 Hailey Gross 123 F 6 0-99 1:06:49.2 1:07:52.3 0:01:03.1 10:57/M

7 Geraldine Saw 89 F 7 0-99 1:08:54.2 1:08:54.2 11:07/M

8 CJ Morlan 116 F 8 0-99 1:12:03.9 1:13:08.1 0:01:04.1 11:48/M

9 Angela Fagerstrom 18 F 9 0-99 1:15:19.9 1:16:22.8 0:01:02.9 12:19/M

10 Sariney Mourng 8 F 10 0-99 1:23:03.4 1:24:06.6 0:01:03.1 13:34/M

11 Stacie Weedon 45 F 11 0-99 1:23:03.9 1:24:06.8 0:01:02.9 13:34/M

Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeremiah Jenson 64 M 1 0-99 0:42:58.0 0:44:00.0 0:01:01.9 7:06/M

2 Will Anderson 120 M 2 0-99 0:44:36.9 0:45:01.5 0:00:24.5 7:16/M

3 Chris Leonard 40 M 3 0-99 0:46:34.5 0:46:43.9 0:00:09.4 7:32/M

4 Fred Voegele 76 M 4 0-99 0:49:08.2 0:50:12.1 0:01:03.9 8:06/M

5 Scott Mower 73 M 5 0-99 0:49:12.0 0:50:17.2 0:01:05.1 8:07/M

6 Terry Hoefer 101 M 6 0-99 0:50:37.0 0:50:37.0 8:10/M

7 David Decker 16 M 7 0-99 0:51:32.5 0:52:33.9 0:01:01.4 8:29/M

8 Glen Henderson 2 M 8 0-99 0:51:50.8 0:52:58.5 0:01:07.7 8:33/M

9 Trask Leonard 42 M 9 0-99 0:57:27.0 0:57:38.3 0:00:11.3 9:18/M

10 Andrew Graham 95 M 10 0-99 1:05:56.4 1:07:06.6 0:01:10.1 10:49/M

11 Jonathen Scimone 61 M 11 0-99 1:10:20.3 1:11:25.9 0:01:05.6 11:31/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Ron Roberts Jr. 52 M 1 0-99 0:20:12.1 0:22:14.3 0:02:02.1 7:10/M

2 JBW Gilchrist 125 M 2 0-99 0:20:14.2 0:22:16.9 0:02:02.7 7:11/M

3 Gabe Lee 67 M 3 0-99 0:20:25.7 0:22:28.4 0:02:02.6 7:15/M

4 Jackson Miller 121 M 4 0-99 0:26:45.8 0:28:47.4 0:02:01.6 9:17/M

5 Patrick Spraw 34 M 5 0-99 0:26:46.9 0:30:21.8 0:03:34.8 9:47/M

6 Caleb Murphy 128 M 6 0-99 0:26:48.3 0:28:50.1 0:02:01.7 9:18/M

7 John Henry 35 M 7 0-99 0:27:19.3 0:30:52.2 0:03:32.9 9:57/M

8 Jenny Ikard 10 F 1 0-99 0:27:58.2 0:30:03.1 0:02:04.8 9:42/M

9 Lisa Leonard 41 F 2 0-99 0:28:50.1 0:29:56.3 0:01:06.1 9:39/M

10 Sidney Lee 122 M 8 0-99 0:29:24.8 0:31:45.4 0:02:20.6 10:15/M

11 Susan Walsh 44 F 3 0-99 0:29:59.5 0:31:05.1 0:01:05.6 10:02/M

12 Anna Lee 68 F 4 0-99 0:30:11.5 0:32:15.7 0:02:04.1 10:24/M

13 Shaina Barsalou 93 F 5 0-99 0:31:35.8 0:33:37.7 0:02:01.9 10:51/M

14 Juan Cruz Jr. 4 M 9 0-99 0:32:55.7 0:35:16.5 0:02:20.8 11:23/M

15 Casandra Batdorf 102 F 6 0-99 0:35:57.6 0:37:59.5 0:02:01.9 12:15/M

16 Jackson Park 84 M 10 0-99 0:37:08.4 0:39:27.5 0:02:19.1 12:44/M

17 Jennifer Reed 21 F 7 0-99 0:37:17.8 0:39:37.5 0:02:19.6 12:47/M

18 Briana Johnson 38 F 8 0-99 0:37:18.5 0:39:25.5 0:02:06.9 12:43/M

19 Zachary Reed 22 M 11 0-99 0:37:26.1 0:39:43.8 0:02:17.6 12:49/M

20 Jeremy Webb 86 M 12 0-99 0:37:37.9 0:39:41.3 0:02:03.4 12:48/M

21 Keola Warren 5 F 9 0-99 0:37:51.3 0:38:57.7 0:01:06.4 12:34/M

22 Joanna Graham 94 F 10 0-99 0:38:13.5 0:39:23.7 0:01:10.1 12:42/M

23 Linda Zimmerman 81 F 11 0-99 0:38:15.7 0:40:21.9 0:02:06.1 13:01/M

24 Courteney Simon 28 F 12 0-99 0:38:18.6 0:40:41.1 0:02:22.4 13:07/M

25 Jordan Graham 36 M 13 0-99 0:38:19.1 0:40:40.5 0:02:21.4 13:07/M

26 Victor Castillo 124 M 14 0-99 0:38:27.0 0:40:33.8 0:02:06.8 13:05/M

27 Becca Taylor 30 F 13 0-99 0:38:44.6 0:40:09.8 0:01:25.1 12:57/M

28 Jila Jacobsen 20 F 14 0-99 0:39:08.8 0:41:16.2 0:02:07.4 13:19/M

29 Brittney Ray 46 F 15 0-99 0:40:47.2 0:42:53.4 0:02:06.2 13:50/M

30 Stephen Brownlee 111 M 15 0-99 0:41:34.6 0:43:46.2 0:02:11.5 14:07/M

31 Ann Brownlee 110 F 16 0-99 0:41:36.6 0:43:47.4 0:02:10.7 14:07/M

32 Betsy Mosquera 90 F 17 0-99 0:41:40.7 0:43:46.4 0:02:05.6 14:07/M

33 Jackie Smith 87 F 18 0-99 0:41:54.0 0:45:02.7 0:03:08.6 14:32/M

34 Larry Smith 88 M 16 0-99 0:41:54.5 0:45:02.9 0:03:08.3 14:32/M

35 Izzy Lee 69 F 19 0-99 0:43:17.9 0:45:23.1 0:02:05.1 14:38/M

36 Gennell Sam 103 F 20 0-99 0:43:38.8 0:45:41.2 0:02:02.4 14:44/M

37 Teri Dorman 108 F 21 0-99 0:44:08.3 0:46:15.7 0:02:07.4 14:55/M

38 Maria King 17 F 22 0-99 0:44:37.6 0:46:56.3 0:02:18.7 15:08/M

39 Ron Roberts Sr. 50 M 17 0-99 0:44:59.1 0:47:03.8 0:02:04.6 15:11/M

40 Sarah Roberts 51 F 23 0-99 0:45:00.4 0:47:04.4 0:02:03.9 15:11/M

41 Ken King 32 M 18 0-99 0:46:17.7 0:48:40.9 0:02:23.1 15:42/M

42 Vanette Mower 74 F 24 0-99 0:49:06.9 0:50:10.7 0:01:03.7 16:11/M

43 Joshua Wilkinson 57 M 19 0-99 0:49:20.2 0:51:22.7 0:02:02.5 16:34/M

44 Karlee Wilkinson 56 F 25 0-99 0:49:34.6 0:51:39.3 0:02:04.6 16:40/M

45 Matthew Wilkinson 54 M 20 0-99 0:49:36.3 0:51:39.5 0:02:03.1 16:40/M

46 Jennie White 91 F 26 0-99 0:50:57.6 0:50:57.6 16:26/M

47 Jai San Miguel 92 M 21 0-99 0:50:57.8 0:50:57.8 16:26/M

48 Jennifer Unrau 118 F 27 0-99 0:53:46.1 0:56:09.8 0:02:23.6 18:07/M

49 Julie Parton 126 F 28 0-99 0:55:10.8 0:57:30.2 0:02:19.4 18:33/M

50 Tyson Parton 127 M 22 0-99 0:55:10.9 0:57:28.6 0:02:17.7 18:32/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51 Sue Park 82 F 29 0-99 0:55:12.5 0:57:29.2 0:02:16.6 18:33/M

52 Jasmine Park 83 F 30 0-99 0:55:13.2 0:57:29.4 0:02:16.1 18:33/M

53 Devon Brown 114 F 31 0-99 0:55:57.1 0:58:26.7 0:02:29.5 18:51/M

54 Karin Teles 113 F 32 0-99 0:55:59.0 0:58:26.5 0:02:27.5 18:51/M

55 Jacki Fath 96 F 33 0-99 0:55:59.1 0:58:26.5 0:02:27.4 18:51/M

56 Natalie Harvey Banks25 F 34 0-99 0:56:28.3 0:58:47.5 0:02:19.1 18:58/M

57 Karn Langer 129 F 35 0-99 0:56:45.1 0:57:52.8 0:01:07.6 18:40/M

58 Tracie Brown 1 F 36 0-99 0:57:46.9 0:57:46.9 18:38/M

59 Denise Funk 59 F 37 0-99 0:58:24.8 1:00:44.1 0:02:19.3 19:35/M

60 Colleen Zevenbergen85 F 38 0-99 0:58:36.0 0:59:38.5 0:01:02.5 19:14/M

61 Monica McDaniel 106 F 39 0-99 0:58:43.6 1:00:45.9 0:02:02.3 19:36/M

62 Sherri Nugent-Loehr 47 F 40 0-99 1:01:32.2 1:03:44.8 0:02:12.6 20:34/M

63 Heather Ridout 72 F 41 0-99 1:01:51.3 1:04:03.9 0:02:12.6 20:40/M

64 Nancy Arnold 77 F 42 0-99 1:01:53.2 1:04:04.2 0:02:10.9 20:40/M

65 Theresa Dehaven 79 F 43 0-99 1:01:54.1 1:04:02.5 0:02:08.4 20:39/M

66 Leslie King 130 F 44 0-99 1:01:59.4 1:04:20.1 0:02:20.6 20:45/M

67 Katie Redmond 39 F 45 0-99 1:02:06.7 1:04:20.6 0:02:13.8 20:45/M

68 Dennis Funk 58 M 23 0-99 1:02:43.5 1:04:58.4 0:02:14.8 20:57/M

69 Daniella Funk 60 F 46 0-99 1:02:43.9 1:04:58.4 0:02:14.4 20:57/M

70 CJ King 131 M 24 0-99 1:05:03.0 1:07:24.8 0:02:21.8 21:45/M

71 Kendall Debow 31 F 47 0-99 1:05:21.4 1:07:42.1 0:02:20.6 21:50/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jenny Ikard 10 F 1 0-99 0:27:58.2 0:30:03.1 0:02:04.8 9:42/M

2 Lisa Leonard 41 F 2 0-99 0:28:50.1 0:29:56.3 0:01:06.1 9:39/M

3 Susan Walsh 44 F 3 0-99 0:29:59.5 0:31:05.1 0:01:05.6 10:02/M

4 Anna Lee 68 F 4 0-99 0:30:11.5 0:32:15.7 0:02:04.1 10:24/M

5 Shaina Barsalou 93 F 5 0-99 0:31:35.8 0:33:37.7 0:02:01.9 10:51/M

6 Casandra Batdorf 102 F 6 0-99 0:35:57.6 0:37:59.5 0:02:01.9 12:15/M

7 Jennifer Reed 21 F 7 0-99 0:37:17.8 0:39:37.5 0:02:19.6 12:47/M

8 Briana Johnson 38 F 8 0-99 0:37:18.5 0:39:25.5 0:02:06.9 12:43/M

9 Keola Warren 5 F 9 0-99 0:37:51.3 0:38:57.7 0:01:06.4 12:34/M

10 Joanna Graham 94 F 10 0-99 0:38:13.5 0:39:23.7 0:01:10.1 12:42/M

11 Linda Zimmerman 81 F 11 0-99 0:38:15.7 0:40:21.9 0:02:06.1 13:01/M

12 Courteney Simon 28 F 12 0-99 0:38:18.6 0:40:41.1 0:02:22.4 13:07/M

13 Becca Taylor 30 F 13 0-99 0:38:44.6 0:40:09.8 0:01:25.1 12:57/M

14 Jila Jacobsen 20 F 14 0-99 0:39:08.8 0:41:16.2 0:02:07.4 13:19/M

15 Brittney Ray 46 F 15 0-99 0:40:47.2 0:42:53.4 0:02:06.2 13:50/M

16 Ann Brownlee 110 F 16 0-99 0:41:36.6 0:43:47.4 0:02:10.7 14:07/M

17 Betsy Mosquera 90 F 17 0-99 0:41:40.7 0:43:46.4 0:02:05.6 14:07/M

18 Jackie Smith 87 F 18 0-99 0:41:54.0 0:45:02.7 0:03:08.6 14:32/M

19 Izzy Lee 69 F 19 0-99 0:43:17.9 0:45:23.1 0:02:05.1 14:38/M

20 Gennell Sam 103 F 20 0-99 0:43:38.8 0:45:41.2 0:02:02.4 14:44/M

21 Teri Dorman 108 F 21 0-99 0:44:08.3 0:46:15.7 0:02:07.4 14:55/M

22 Maria King 17 F 22 0-99 0:44:37.6 0:46:56.3 0:02:18.7 15:08/M

23 Sarah Roberts 51 F 23 0-99 0:45:00.4 0:47:04.4 0:02:03.9 15:11/M

24 Vanette Mower 74 F 24 0-99 0:49:06.9 0:50:10.7 0:01:03.7 16:11/M

25 Karlee Wilkinson 56 F 25 0-99 0:49:34.6 0:51:39.3 0:02:04.6 16:40/M

26 Jennie White 91 F 26 0-99 0:50:57.6 0:50:57.6 16:26/M

27 Jennifer Unrau 118 F 27 0-99 0:53:46.1 0:56:09.8 0:02:23.6 18:07/M

28 Julie Parton 126 F 28 0-99 0:55:10.8 0:57:30.2 0:02:19.4 18:33/M

29 Sue Park 82 F 29 0-99 0:55:12.5 0:57:29.2 0:02:16.6 18:33/M

30 Jasmine Park 83 F 30 0-99 0:55:13.2 0:57:29.4 0:02:16.1 18:33/M

31 Devon Brown 114 F 31 0-99 0:55:57.1 0:58:26.7 0:02:29.5 18:51/M

32 Karin Teles 113 F 32 0-99 0:55:59.0 0:58:26.5 0:02:27.5 18:51/M

33 Jacki Fath 96 F 33 0-99 0:55:59.1 0:58:26.5 0:02:27.4 18:51/M

34 Natalie Harvey Banks 25 F 34 0-99 0:56:28.3 0:58:47.5 0:02:19.1 18:58/M

35 Karn Langer 129 F 35 0-99 0:56:45.1 0:57:52.8 0:01:07.6 18:40/M

36 Tracie Brown 1 F 36 0-99 0:57:46.9 0:57:46.9 18:38/M

37 Denise Funk 59 F 37 0-99 0:58:24.8 1:00:44.1 0:02:19.3 19:35/M

38 Colleen Zevenbergen 85 F 38 0-99 0:58:36.0 0:59:38.5 0:01:02.5 19:14/M

39 Monica McDaniel 106 F 39 0-99 0:58:43.6 1:00:45.9 0:02:02.3 19:36/M

40 Sherri Nugent-Loehr 47 F 40 0-99 1:01:32.2 1:03:44.8 0:02:12.6 20:34/M

41 Heather Ridout 72 F 41 0-99 1:01:51.3 1:04:03.9 0:02:12.6 20:40/M

42 Nancy Arnold 77 F 42 0-99 1:01:53.2 1:04:04.2 0:02:10.9 20:40/M

43 Theresa Dehaven 79 F 43 0-99 1:01:54.1 1:04:02.5 0:02:08.4 20:39/M

44 Leslie King 130 F 44 0-99 1:01:59.4 1:04:20.1 0:02:20.6 20:45/M

45 Katie Redmond 39 F 45 0-99 1:02:06.7 1:04:20.6 0:02:13.8 20:45/M

46 Daniella Funk 60 F 46 0-99 1:02:43.9 1:04:58.4 0:02:14.4 20:57/M

47 Kendall Debow 31 F 47 0-99 1:05:21.4 1:07:42.1 0:02:20.6 21:50/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ron Roberts Jr. 52 M 1 0-99 0:20:12.1 0:22:14.3 0:02:02.1 7:10/M

2 JBW Gilchrist 125 M 2 0-99 0:20:14.2 0:22:16.9 0:02:02.7 7:11/M

3 Gabe Lee 67 M 3 0-99 0:20:25.7 0:22:28.4 0:02:02.6 7:15/M

4 Jackson Miller 121 M 4 0-99 0:26:45.8 0:28:47.4 0:02:01.6 9:17/M

5 Patrick Spraw 34 M 5 0-99 0:26:46.9 0:30:21.8 0:03:34.8 9:47/M

6 Caleb Murphy 128 M 6 0-99 0:26:48.3 0:28:50.1 0:02:01.7 9:18/M

7 John Henry 35 M 7 0-99 0:27:19.3 0:30:52.2 0:03:32.9 9:57/M

8 Sidney Lee 122 M 8 0-99 0:29:24.8 0:31:45.4 0:02:20.6 10:15/M

9 Juan Cruz Jr. 4 M 9 0-99 0:32:55.7 0:35:16.5 0:02:20.8 11:23/M

10 Jackson Park 84 M 10 0-99 0:37:08.4 0:39:27.5 0:02:19.1 12:44/M

11 Zachary Reed 22 M 11 0-99 0:37:26.1 0:39:43.8 0:02:17.6 12:49/M

12 Jeremy Webb 86 M 12 0-99 0:37:37.9 0:39:41.3 0:02:03.4 12:48/M

13 Jordan Graham 36 M 13 0-99 0:38:19.1 0:40:40.5 0:02:21.4 13:07/M

14 Victor Castillo 124 M 14 0-99 0:38:27.0 0:40:33.8 0:02:06.8 13:05/M

15 Stephen Brownlee 111 M 15 0-99 0:41:34.6 0:43:46.2 0:02:11.5 14:07/M

16 Larry Smith 88 M 16 0-99 0:41:54.5 0:45:02.9 0:03:08.3 14:32/M

17 Ron Roberts Sr. 50 M 17 0-99 0:44:59.1 0:47:03.8 0:02:04.6 15:11/M

18 Ken King 32 M 18 0-99 0:46:17.7 0:48:40.9 0:02:23.1 15:42/M

19 Joshua Wilkinson 57 M 19 0-99 0:49:20.2 0:51:22.7 0:02:02.5 16:34/M

20 Matthew Wilkinson 54 M 20 0-99 0:49:36.3 0:51:39.5 0:02:03.1 16:40/M

21 Jai San Miguel 92 M 21 0-99 0:50:57.8 0:50:57.8 16:26/M

22 Tyson Parton 127 M 22 0-99 0:55:10.9 0:57:28.6 0:02:17.7 18:32/M

23 Dennis Funk 58 M 23 0-99 1:02:43.5 1:04:58.4 0:02:14.8 20:57/M

24 CJ King 131 M 24 0-99 1:05:03.0 1:07:24.8 0:02:21.8 21:45/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Colin Leonard 43 M 1 0-99 0:18:42.4 0:22:26.4 0:03:43.9 36:11/M

2 Janet Pouvi 27 F 1 0-99 0:21:11.0 0:24:55.7 0:03:44.6 40:11/M

3 Andre Anthony 115 M 2 0-99 0:21:11.1 0:24:56.2 0:03:45.1 40:13/M

4 Karissa Wilkinson 55 F 2 0-99 0:24:20.8 0:27:04.2 0:02:43.4 43:39/M

5 Jone Fay 78 F 3 0-99 0:24:59.1 0:27:13.2 0:02:14.1 43:54/M

6 Kari Wilkinson 53 F 4 0-99 0:25:06.0 0:27:12.7 0:02:06.7 43:52/M

7 Terry Paul 49 M 3 0-99 0:26:33.0 0:29:12.2 0:02:39.1 47:06/M

8 Michelle Spruell 80 F 5 0-99 0:26:34.9 0:29:12.2 0:02:37.3 47:06/M

9 Linda Harvey 62 F 6 0-99 0:34:51.8 0:37:35.8 0:02:43.9 60:37/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Janet Pouvi 27 F 1 0-99 0:21:11.0 0:24:55.7 0:03:44.6 40:11/M

2 Karissa Wilkinson 55 F 2 0-99 0:24:20.8 0:27:04.2 0:02:43.4 43:39/M

3 Jone Fay 78 F 3 0-99 0:24:59.1 0:27:13.2 0:02:14.1 43:54/M

4 Kari Wilkinson 53 F 4 0-99 0:25:06.0 0:27:12.7 0:02:06.7 43:52/M

5 Michelle Spruell 80 F 5 0-99 0:26:34.9 0:29:12.2 0:02:37.3 47:06/M

6 Linda Harvey 62 F 6 0-99 0:34:51.8 0:37:35.8 0:02:43.9 60:37/M

Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Colin Leonard 43 M 1 0-99 0:18:42.4 0:22:26.4 0:03:43.9 36:11/M

2 Andre Anthony 115 M 2 0-99 0:21:11.1 0:24:56.2 0:03:45.1 40:13/M

3 Terry Paul 49 M 3 0-99 0:26:33.0 0:29:12.2 0:02:39.1 47:06/M
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